

## Andrew Sternburg of Franchisor Advisory Partners and Dominique Main of BrightFran Announce Strategic Alliance

Andrew Sternburg of Franchisor Advisory Partners and Dominique Main of BrightFran form an alliance to enhance franchisor support and growth worldwide.

GRANTS PASS, OR, USA, July 10, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Andrew Sternburg of Franchisor Advisory Partners and Dominique Main of BrightFran are excited to announce their <u>strategic alliance</u>. This collaboration leverages their combined expertise to provide <u>unparalleled</u> <u>support</u> and growth opportunities for franchisors worldwide.



BrightFran Franchise Consulting Team

BrightFran, led by Dominique Main, has been a beacon of innovation and success in the

"

I am thrilled to join forces with Dominique and BrightFran. Together, we will create a powerhouse of resources and strategies that will empower franchisors to achieve new heights of success." Andrew Sternburg, Franchisor Advisory Partners franchising industry. With a mission to empower franchisors with the tools and knowledge needed for sustainable growth, BrightFran has established itself as a leader in the field. Dominique's visionary approach and dedication have been instrumental in the company's success.

Andrew brings a wealth of experience from his tenure with Dunkin' Brands (now part of Inspire Brands) and various other ventures, including over three years as Chief Development Officer of Gong cha, a global bubble tea franchise. As a key player at Dunkin', Andrew was instrumental in expanding the brand's footprint

throughout the US. His strategic insights and leadership have consistently driven success,

making him a respected figure in the franchising community.

The collaboration between Andrew and Dominique is poised to revolutionize the support system for franchisors. Combining Andrew's extensive development and strategic experience with Dominique's innovative solutions, this partnership will offer a comprehensive suite of services designed to maximize franchise growth and efficiency.

This strategic alliance marks the beginning of an exciting chapter for both Franchisor Advisory Partners and BrightFran. Stay tuned for more updates and initiatives that will redefine the franchising landscape.

Contact Information:

Dominique A Main BrightFran +1 214-901-7796 email us here Visit us on social media: LinkedIn



Andrew Sternburg of Franchisor Advisory Partners

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/726620870

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.